
NO. HORSE FINAL 
ODDS

$2 
PAYOFF

1. Blackout Time 32-1  $66.16

2. Boyd 34-1  $71.54

3. Brant 26-1  $55.72

4. Bravaro 60-1  $123.42

5. Canaletto 15-1  $32.86

6. Carson Street 307-1  $616.26

7. Chief Wallabee 21-1  $45.98 

8. Chip Honcho 65-1  $133.20

9. Class President 75-1  $152.48

10. Commandment 23-1  $49.18

11. Courting 54-1  $110.58

12. Emerging Market 42-1  $87.78

13. Englishman 37-1  $77.14

14. Ewing 62-1  $127.90

15. Further Ado 24-1  $50.74

16. Golden Tempo 32-1  $67.20 

17. Intrepido 82-1  $167.76 

18. Iron Honor 122-1  $247.62

19. Jackson Hole 45-1  $93.68 

20. Litmus Test 38-1  $78.38

NO. HORSE FINAL 
ODDS

$2 
PAYOFF

21. Mesquite

22. My World 207-1  $416.26

23. Napoleon Solo 30-1  $62.10 

24. Nearly 10-1  $22.76 

25. Paladin 9-1  $20.80

26. Plutarch 27-1  $56.64

27. Potente 44-1  $90.34

28. Powershift 69-1  $141.66 

29. Pyromancer (JPN) 77-1  $157.70

30. Renegade 16-1  $35.08 

31. Secured Freedom 61-1  $124.36 

32. Silent Tactic 19-1  $40.02

33. Six Speed 73-1  $148.80

34. So Happy 53-1  $108.90

35. Soldier N Diplomat 129-1  $260.84

36. Solitude Dude 83-1  $168.66 

37. Talk to Me Jimmy 42-1  $86.34

38. The Puma 123-1  $248.12

39. Thunderously

40. All Other 3-Year-Olds 9-2  $11.30 

For rules, future pool dates and more information, please visit  
KentuckyDerby.com/wager/future-wager or scan the QR code.

FREE PPS AVAILABLE AT BRISNET.COM

FUTURE 
WAGER

KENTUCKY DERBY 152 WIN & EXACTA WAGERING POOL #4
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13 – SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 15

Wagering Suspended

Wagering Suspended



2/15/2026

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1st Place Finisher #

Blackout Time 1 2,740.38 1,306.16 3,215.82 2,025.50 11,914.76 1,207.64 2,254.18 5,375.38 1,179.80 8,221.18 2,973.62 4,658.66 6,741.92 1,374.90 2,541.08 4,700.98 4,700.98 8,884.94 2,025.50 13,361.40 1,192.58 708.74 456.04 1,593.06 13,976.02 5,176.30 3,993.14 736.92 20,766.74 880.48 5,590.40 2,475.38 24,390.96 6,655.24 6,655.24 17,470.02 4,548.00 303.52

Boyd 2 3,408.78 1,241.54 2,274.00 3,162.70 7,764.44 3,659.60 6,076.52 6,352.72 3,235.94 10,750.78 6,431.66 5,375.38 1,486.80 2,311.60 5,590.40 13,976.02 7,461.82 6,431.66 3,882.22 9,317.34 4,024.18 1,710.02 1,737.00 4,235.14 8,735.00 13,976.02 8,221.18 3,941.34 27,952.04 4,991.42 19,965.74 11,216.70 9,317.34 10,595.92 9,849.20 23,293.36 7,016.06 681.02

Brant 3 1,370.18 1,164.36 1,129.54 1,798.02 16,009.18 1,329.64 3,777.30 1,491.08 1,791.78 8,221.18 1,663.80 3,056.20 4,024.18 1,179.80 2,128.86 6,352.72 3,494.00 5,176.30 1,174.44 10,750.78 654.72 462.06 423.64 1,367.96 4,367.50 3,777.30 5,375.38 802.44 5,823.34 1,360.46 2,795.20 2,168.16 9,317.34 4,367.50 4,235.14 11,646.68 2,650.48 394.84

Bravaro 4 3,608.56 2,463.60 2,085.96 6,431.66 11,646.68 5,823.34 6,222.62 667.24 4,658.66 19,965.74 9,317.34 11,646.68 16,009.18 9,982.86 7,181.92 16,009.18 34,940.06 19,965.74 8,353.86 46,586.74 7,461.82 2,475.38 2,507.80 15,528.90 34,940.06 27,952.04 34,940.06 3,911.56 34,940.06 6,076.52 1,419.46 46,586.74 51,194.22 15,528.90 8,221.18 31,336.38 10,750.78 1,694.88

Canaletto 5 2,254.18 2,532.34 1,752.90 6,222.62 24,390.96 834.58 3,431.38 6,076.52 811.66 4,367.50 2,254.18 2,193.00 6,431.66 1,516.00 2,566.28 11,914.76 5,823.34 2,601.14 3,318.92 8,353.86 2,004.30 1,006.04 490.52 1,941.10 8,221.18 3,882.22 5,590.40 941.90 9,665.30 1,810.60 4,055.72 4,055.72 27,952.04 12,489.74 4,087.74 5,176.30 2,311.60 442.98

Carson Street 6 11,914.76 15,528.90 18,080.24 10,750.78 20,766.74 11,362.62 16,520.12 17,470.02 19,965.74 69,880.12 27,952.04 69,880.12 51,194.22 46,586.74 80,786.26 40,393.12 69,880.12 80,786.26 21,634.70 16,520.12 69,880.12 23,293.36 27,952.04 80,786.26 56,813.10 23,293.36 23,293.36 139,760.24 46,586.74 139,760.24 69,880.12 3,415.44

Chief Wallabee 7 1,235.60 4,087.74 1,416.72 5,889.60 1,277.74 10,726.02 6,431.66 3,677.90 1,288.58 3,517.74 1,331.04 3,008.18 4,744.06 1,372.34 2,412.98 15,528.90 6,076.52 7,083.64 3,105.78 10,750.78 1,635.38 789.96 547.42 1,928.78 5,590.40 3,038.26 17,470.02 1,348.38 9,317.34 1,383.76 3,270.76 3,008.18 69,880.12 8,221.18 10,750.78 8,884.94 2,159.12 518.96

Chip Honcho 8 1,914.52 7,355.80 4,270.08 5,713.82 7,083.64 13,361.40 6,431.66 8,735.00 9,317.34 10,978.80 9,317.34 12,705.46 8,004.58 3,993.14 3,608.56 2,825.72 6,741.92 17,470.02 5,375.38 17,470.02 7,181.92 2,019.94 667.14 3,256.28 69,880.12 13,976.02 8,004.58 1,175.24 7,764.44 1,715.68 19,965.74 10,750.78 17,470.02 51,194.22 10,383.36 139,760.24 5,651.44 948.28

Class President 9 5,176.30 8,221.18 3,176.36 715.02 4,991.42 13,976.02 3,038.26 9,982.86 3,408.78 8,221.18 8,735.00 8,221.18 5,590.40 4,991.42 12,705.46 13,976.02 19,965.74 9,317.34 5,823.34 13,976.02 5,375.38 2,701.72 2,463.60 6,352.72 8,735.00 13,976.02 6,076.52 2,588.14 23,293.36 4,991.42 1,377.48 12,705.46 19,965.74 23,293.36 10,750.78 16,520.12 23,293.36 1,081.80

Commandment 10 1,213.30 2,372.02 1,752.90 4,588.32 826.04 17,470.02 972.38 2,687.68 3,038.26 3,583.58 2,390.68 2,409.64 6,222.62 1,098.82 1,507.16 5,713.82 2,740.38 5,228.58 2,253.10 5,823.34 1,007.42 596.70 362.28 1,810.60 8,735.00 3,882.22 4,864.60 525.50 7,882.68 1,360.46 3,704.22 3,541.82 13,976.02 4,210.90 4,442.46 2,126.26 1,621.52 281.86

Courting 11 6,830.90 13,976.02 7,355.80 4,819.30 4,143.50 27,952.04 2,715.90 12,705.46 7,355.80 3,431.38 5,590.40 4,110.58 15,528.90 11,914.76 2,339.86 34,940.06 34,940.06 11,646.68 10,750.78 69,880.12 5,590.40 2,339.86 1,948.42 6,076.52 23,293.36 8,221.18 46,586.74 5,713.82 17,470.02 4,658.66 10,750.78 5,590.40 46,586.74 69,880.12 13,976.02 27,952.04 8,221.18 629.00

Emerging Market 12 5,823.34 1,975.96 1,941.10 15,528.90 4,110.58 69,880.12 1,373.82 12,705.46 15,528.90 2,264.04 6,988.00 1,725.42 15,528.90 4,235.14 3,633.90 11,646.68 8,353.86 13,976.02 3,176.36 19,965.74 3,911.56 1,923.74 1,459.94 4,508.38 19,965.74 2,025.50 17,470.02 2,227.96 11,646.68 2,329.32 2,495.70 3,882.22 46,586.74 4,991.42 19,965.74 34,940.06 8,221.18 687.82

Englishman 13 3,408.78 5,823.34 2,868.04 7,461.82 2,412.98 15,528.90 3,025.76 9,317.34 6,988.00 2,409.64 3,882.22 3,494.00 5,375.38 3,566.22 1,888.64 6,988.00 8,221.18 9,317.34 4,629.34 6,988.00 1,486.80 1,309.46 1,014.74 3,408.78 8,735.00 6,352.72 3,882.22 1,737.00 5,889.60 2,715.90 4,143.50 4,658.66 7,882.68 5,590.40 5,489.40 13,976.02 3,777.30 405.50

Ewing 14 6,431.66 1,426.12 5,040.02 15,528.90 6,988.00 139,760.24 4,548.00 8,004.58 5,590.40 7,882.68 19,965.74 11,646.68 6,076.52 3,056.20 9,982.86 13,976.02 23,293.36 13,025.18 9,317.34 17,470.02 5,375.38 1,146.32 1,247.84 4,658.66 17,470.02 13,976.02 27,952.04 8,735.00 29,547.62 5,651.44 69,880.12 19,965.74 23,293.36 17,470.02 17,470.02 34,940.06 20,766.74 718.70

Further Ado 15 1,289.52 2,361.20 1,105.16 7,570.96 1,696.52 25,597.10 1,254.80 3,704.22 4,270.08 1,053.60 8,490.90 2,868.04 4,055.72 3,143.50 1,787.44 3,805.06 3,833.24 3,971.58 1,902.52 11,216.70 484.50 579.00 239.78 1,377.48 7,083.64 6,148.70 5,040.02 666.88 7,570.96 1,084.08 4,305.60 3,270.76 8,004.58 11,216.70 5,228.58 6,741.92 1,748.74 336.46

Golden Tempo 16 2,495.70 5,375.38 1,883.80 5,548.24 2,884.02 27,952.04 1,928.78 3,608.56 10,750.78 1,552.88 2,379.70 3,074.34 1,888.64 7,355.80 1,694.88 7,570.96 6,352.72 6,222.62 2,662.60 13,976.02 1,752.90 960.80 593.00 3,124.52 15,528.90 5,228.58 5,375.38 1,571.74 15,528.90 1,419.46 4,404.66 2,740.38 19,965.74 15,528.90 8,884.94 10,750.78 5,823.34 474.40

Intrepido 17 6,148.70 34,940.06 6,988.00 20,766.74 14,363.84 17,470.02 2,825.72 15,528.90 8,353.86 139,760.24 10,750.78 10,750.78 27,952.04 4,658.66 12,195.48 13,025.18 27,952.04 5,375.38 27,952.04 6,988.00 2,041.48 1,635.38 3,195.98 139,760.24 12,705.46 11,914.76 2,475.38 9,317.34 3,517.74 9,982.86 8,221.18 13,976.02 24,390.96 27,952.04 19,965.74 17,470.02 1,416.72

Iron Honor 18 6,148.70 9,488.12 3,677.90 27,952.04 6,076.52 51,194.22 5,590.40 7,882.68 17,470.02 5,590.40 46,586.74 6,988.00 8,221.18 24,390.96 6,148.70 14,363.84 16,009.18 12,195.48 4,143.50 17,470.02 7,764.44 4,819.30 2,795.20 12,705.46 46,586.74 12,705.46 8,353.86 8,735.00 19,965.74 7,355.80 6,655.24 8,735.00 31,336.38 51,194.22 20,766.74 46,586.74 15,528.90 1,057.26

Jackson Hole 19 8,884.94 7,083.64 5,590.40 17,470.02 8,353.86 25,597.10 5,040.02 17,470.02 7,355.80 8,353.86 11,646.68 9,982.86 8,735.00 16,009.18 8,004.58 6,830.90 13,976.02 13,025.18 5,957.38 10,750.78 8,632.50 3,911.56 1,955.78 1,941.10 19,965.74 23,293.36 34,940.06 5,651.44 19,965.74 1,798.02 11,646.68 13,976.02 46,586.74 16,009.18 9,317.34 15,528.90 19,965.74 1,131.02

Litmus Test 20 1,827.88 3,777.30 1,282.20 9,665.30 4,176.92 34,940.06 3,494.00 5,176.30 6,076.52 2,557.36 9,982.86 3,105.78 3,971.58 7,355.80 1,858.76 2,662.60 3,777.30 4,367.50 4,744.06 12,195.48 2,264.04 1,059.42 638.40 1,689.34 9,982.86 6,655.24 4,110.58 1,416.72 10,383.36 1,810.60 7,764.44 6,026.74 8,004.58 19,965.74 7,683.34 8,221.18 2,973.62 570.82

Mesquite 21

My World 22 17,064.74 17,470.02 15,528.90 69,880.12 9,982.86 9,982.86 23,293.36 23,293.36 6,352.72 15,528.90 11,646.68 19,965.74 18,734.60 34,940.06 34,940.06 17,470.02 13,976.02 20,766.74 13,715.42 5,777.60 9,849.20 23,293.36 24,390.96 46,586.74 23,293.36 13,715.42 17,470.02 8,884.94 31,336.38 46,586.74 69,880.12 46,586.74 46,586.74 13,025.18 1,770.90

Napoleon Solo 23 1,213.30 3,168.44 839.04 5,548.24 2,650.48 20,766.74 1,764.86 5,281.94 5,176.30 1,136.26 9,982.86 3,911.56 1,663.80 4,508.38 467.12 2,301.32 5,375.38 6,352.72 6,922.24 1,921.62 6,922.24 523.60 277.94 1,651.02 6,655.24 4,508.38 3,882.22 902.14 6,741.92 1,046.34 1,625.10 1,537.16 5,590.40 3,250.22 3,704.22 16,009.18 3,882.22 287.78

Nearly 24 590.56 1,285.38 432.42 1,098.82 824.20 12,489.74 601.42 1,621.52 1,285.38 537.64 2,784.62 1,524.92 1,210.46 1,612.92 481.74 910.72 1,694.88 3,195.98 2,601.14 853.44 4,442.46 559.20 119.04 459.04 2,029.56 2,202.32 1,996.56 276.40 3,195.98 368.96 2,012.08 1,225.96 3,861.84 2,291.14 1,948.42 3,882.22 972.92 201.84

Paladin 25 356.76 967.46 349.08 1,612.92 408.52 5,489.40 446.24 552.92 1,775.18 393.74 1,669.16 933.40 578.80 1,552.88 209.26 459.52 1,051.46 1,625.10 1,039.40 409.58 3,370.96 245.36 111.08 262.06 1,143.78 1,535.82 1,061.14 143.62 1,502.78 259.92 1,294.06 826.98 1,455.82 1,747.00 1,453.30 1,683.84 586.08 105.12

Plutarch 26 2,311.60 4,270.08 1,710.50 13,361.40 2,126.26 27,952.04 2,049.56 2,361.20 5,590.40 1,654.74 5,651.44 3,327.62 3,408.78 4,235.14 1,239.76 3,517.74 2,868.04 8,735.00 1,769.10 1,731.20 12,705.46 1,584.76 529.00 331.32 2,329.32 8,221.18 9,317.34 942.04 4,819.30 746.62 8,353.86 5,375.38 11,646.68 11,914.76 5,590.40 6,830.90 2,687.68 417.04

Potente 27 8,221.18 6,655.24 3,250.22 17,470.02 6,988.00 11,646.68 4,658.66 13,976.02 7,355.80 6,352.72 15,528.90 8,735.00 7,764.44 10,750.78 5,176.30 10,750.78 27,952.04 23,293.36 11,646.68 6,988.00 14,363.84 4,991.42 1,516.94 1,120.50 2,085.96 9,982.86 17,470.02 5,228.58 12,705.46 3,431.38 9,317.34 9,317.34 27,952.04 19,965.74 12,705.46 13,976.02 5,431.80 844.66

Powershift 28 15,528.90 13,976.02 4,508.38 46,586.74 4,235.14 34,940.06 3,408.78 19,965.74 15,528.90 4,658.66 9,317.34 2,254.18 7,882.68 15,528.90 12,705.46 6,148.70 13,976.02 14,363.84 34,940.06 5,823.34 69,880.12 3,777.30 2,701.72 2,852.24 6,988.00 15,528.90 19,965.74 4,508.38 46,586.74 3,911.56 8,353.86 7,355.80 139,760.24 19,965.74 14,363.84 46,586.74 46,586.74 1,528.10

Pyromancer (JPN) 29 3,408.78 7,764.44 4,367.50 34,940.06 5,590.40 37,469.22 11,646.68 7,181.92 5,823.34 5,375.38 46,586.74 12,705.46 4,235.14 19,965.74 9,982.86 6,988.00 10,179.18 8,884.94 19,965.74 4,991.42 19,965.74 3,882.22 2,852.24 1,475.70 6,655.24 27,952.04 11,646.68 3,293.38 17,470.02 3,882.22 3,704.22 8,221.18 13,976.02 8,353.86 13,053.64 8,735.00 7,764.44 981.76

Renegade 30 575.96 2,202.32 936.94 3,215.82 1,128.54 11,216.70 1,073.50 890.64 2,291.14 529.10 4,055.72 1,575.10 1,055.10 5,176.30 547.42 1,135.24 1,562.26 4,819.30 1,710.02 923.72 4,629.34 857.84 317.30 136.34 576.66 4,143.50 2,329.32 2,351.40 2,973.62 370.60 2,080.06 1,479.56 4,176.92 2,825.72 2,144.66 2,868.04 2,205.10 234.12

Secured Freedom 31 11,914.76 139,760.24 6,352.72 19,965.74 11,914.76 19,965.74 9,317.34 8,735.00 27,952.04 10,179.18 27,952.04 8,735.00 7,461.82 29,547.62 8,884.94 15,528.90 10,750.78 46,586.74 19,965.74 11,216.70 15,528.90 7,882.68 4,404.66 2,150.14 5,590.40 34,940.06 34,940.06 34,940.06 5,176.30 7,461.82 8,221.18 8,490.90 21,634.70 69,880.12 9,488.12 34,940.06 16,009.18 1,589.62

Silent Tactic 32 1,060.94 3,428.84 1,242.42 3,704.22 1,858.76 11,646.68 1,300.56 2,071.74 4,819.30 1,168.84 4,235.14 2,055.28 2,810.38 5,228.58 1,049.32 1,448.88 3,124.52 4,110.58 1,593.06 1,291.80 5,155.30 877.78 408.58 332.80 683.54 3,704.22 3,038.26 2,329.32 470.38 4,508.38 1,895.56 2,687.68 1,528.10 3,327.62 2,128.86 6,076.52 1,852.10 323.08

Six Speed 33 4,819.30 19,965.74 3,494.00 1,464.06 4,270.08 139,760.24 3,408.78 19,965.74 1,419.46 3,431.38 8,735.00 2,495.70 5,431.80 46,586.74 4,700.98 4,864.60 12,705.46 9,317.34 23,293.36 8,735.00 69,880.12 1,704.38 2,420.92 1,821.44 10,179.18 11,646.68 8,884.94 4,024.18 2,784.62 8,221.18 2,126.26 4,367.50 29,547.62 12,705.46 9,982.86 10,595.92 8,735.00 940.18

So Happy 34 2,520.00 12,195.48 2,451.92 23,293.36 4,442.46 27,952.04 3,215.82 12,705.46 12,705.46 3,454.28 6,352.72 3,408.78 5,823.34 17,470.02 3,038.26 2,740.38 6,988.00 9,317.34 15,528.90 5,489.40 16,520.12 1,781.28 1,343.84 777.60 3,408.78 10,750.78 6,076.52 7,355.80 2,135.04 12,195.48 2,291.14 4,235.14 13,361.40 6,512.58 7,570.96 9,982.86 3,215.82 784.32

Soldier N Diplomat 35 24,390.96 12,705.46 13,976.02 40,393.12 34,940.06 139,760.24 46,586.74 12,705.46 27,952.04 15,528.90 139,760.24 34,940.06 9,488.12 34,940.06 13,025.18 34,940.06 17,470.02 31,336.38 139,760.24 11,216.70 69,880.12 27,952.04 6,830.90 3,105.78 23,293.36 139,760.24 27,952.04 17,470.02 9,665.30 21,634.70 2,475.38 37,469.22 13,361.40 46,586.74 14,363.84 69,880.12 27,952.04 1,955.78

Solitude Dude 36 6,988.00 13,715.42 4,991.42 15,528.90 10,595.92 139,760.24 7,355.80 20,766.74 23,293.36 4,087.74 139,760.24 4,110.58 6,988.00 13,976.02 10,978.80 23,293.36 18,080.24 24,390.96 18,080.24 19,965.74 23,293.36 4,508.38 3,250.22 3,038.26 12,705.46 27,952.04 10,750.78 8,884.94 3,833.24 46,586.74 5,590.40 11,646.68 5,957.38 34,940.06 14,773.80 46,586.74 8,490.90 1,139.50

Talk to Me Jimmy 37 5,823.34 13,361.40 4,235.14 6,431.66 4,055.72 69,880.12 9,317.34 8,353.86 11,646.68 4,588.32 13,976.02 11,646.68 7,181.92 13,976.02 4,991.42 10,179.18 17,470.02 23,293.36 11,646.68 5,909.52 23,293.36 4,235.14 1,968.44 1,984.18 5,823.34 13,976.02 10,750.78 16,052.20 2,679.10 9,317.34 2,605.02 9,982.86 8,004.58 14,363.84 14,773.80 139,760.24 15,207.86 932.36

The Puma 38 19,965.74 69,880.12 15,528.90 31,336.38 17,470.02 69,880.12 23,293.36 34,940.06 16,520.12 12,705.46 69,880.12 23,293.36 12,705.46 34,940.06 12,705.46 17,470.02 19,965.74 27,952.04 17,470.02 46,586.74 20,766.74 4,991.42 3,408.78 7,570.96 23,293.36 19,965.74 13,976.02 7,083.64 46,586.74 9,317.34 11,216.70 11,646.68 69,880.12 69,880.12 139,760.24 27,952.04 1,916.62

Thunderously 39 4,700.98 9,849.20 4,700.98 18,080.24 3,633.90 2,150.14 5,375.38 16,009.18 2,784.62 10,750.78 7,083.64 5,823.34 20,766.74 1,798.02 7,355.80 14,363.84 11,914.76 19,965.74 2,973.62 12,705.46 4,235.14 1,210.46 709.44 5,431.80 7,764.44 18,080.24 10,179.18 3,333.96 18,080.24 1,996.56 8,884.94 3,454.28 27,952.04 9,040.12 12,489.74 27,952.04 415.14

All Other 3-Year-Olds 40 304.36 730.88 383.92 1,155.80 515.66 2,691.82 418.20 806.08 846.04 312.38 507.86 495.26 695.60 829.62 315.20 378.88 866.02 809.50 708.36 498.88 1,670.76 294.12 160.00 120.70 351.70 1,210.46 935.10 704.58 242.64 1,155.80 259.62 680.48 563.72 1,715.68 859.26 806.20 1,307.14 648.90

       Kentucky Derby 2025-26 Future Wager Pool 4 / Race 4 $2.00 Exacta Probables     


	2025-26 DFW Pool 4 $2 Ex Probables.pdf
	MKTG 2042_2026-2026 Future Wager Assets_Pool 4_Final Odds-Payouts_8.5x11.pdf

